Chucking range

Pliers and Grips | Circlip Pliers

BAHCO Locking ring pliers for inner locking rings type no.

2890

Chucking range

mm

Suitable for outside locking

rings

Article

19/ 60
12/25
40 /100

No
No
No

180
140

23071714

23071715

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS NV

Tel: +32 56 23 67 13

E-mail: tools@eriks.be

Page 1/1

PR_EC002228_0030_EN_19.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.be
mailto:tools@eriks.be
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11907989?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23071714?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23071715?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23071721?searchEriksPartno=true

