BAHCO Locking ring pliers for inner locking rings type no. 2890



Chucking range	Chucking range	Suitable for outside locking rings	Length	Article
	mm		mm	11907989
19 / 60	No	180		23071714
12 / 25	No	140		23071721
40 / 100	No			23071715

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR_EC002228_0030_EN_19.05.2024